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City of Temple City Annexations
NO TYPE NAME EFFECTIVE DATE ANNEX AREA TOTAL AREA
1 A ORIG. INCORPORATION 05/25/1960 3.604sq. mi. 3.604sq. mi.
2 A ANNEXATION NO. 1-A 01/26/1961 0.001 3.605
3 D ANNEXATION NO. 22 03/10/1961 -0.001 3.604
4 A ANNEXATION NO. 4-A 09/19/1962 0.011 3.615
5 A ANNEXATION NO. 5-A 01/09/1963 0.000 3.615
6 A ANNEXATION NO. 9 11/10/1965 0.003 3.618
7 A ANNEXATION NO. 10 05/09/1966 0.168 3.786
8 A ANNEXATION NO. 73-1 07/19/1974 0.001 3.787
9 A ANNEXATION NO. 74-1 04/14/1975 0.001 3.788

10 A ANNEXATION NO. 80-1 12/29/1980 0.064 3.852
11 A ANNEXATION NO. 83-2 03/13/1984 0.002 3.854
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